
AEM ARCHITECTS, Inc. 

BIDDERS LIST 

Baseball/Softball Field Accessibility Upgrades 
Mahanoy Area School District  

Bid Due Date: February 23, 2026 @ 2:00 P.M. 
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CONTRACT #1 – GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 

Bognet, Inc.  
1298 North Church Street |Hazle Township, PA 18202 
Phone: 570-454-2584 ext. 1111 
Contact: Jim Bognet | jgbognet@bognetinc.com 

Bertolet Construction, LLC  
100 South Church Road | Wernersville, PA 19565 
Phone: 610-678-3033 
Contact: Heidi Youse | HeidiY@bertoletconstruction.com 

H&P Construction  
10788 St. Rt 61 | Kulpmont, PA  17834 
Phone:  570-373-1605 
Contacts: Lyza Klein | lklein@hpconstruction.net 
Ralph Renn | rrenn@hpconstruction.net  
bids@hpconstruction.net 

Construction Master Services, LLC  
PO Box 1063 | Reading, PA 19607 
Phone:  610‑777‑1061 
Contact: Mihaella Georgiev | 
mihaellag@constructionmastersservices.com 

Sacks & Sons, Inc.  
P.O. Box 169 | Zieglerville, PA 19492 
Phone:  610-287-7393 
Contact:  Trey Martin | Tmartin@sacksandsons.com 

Uhrig Construction, Inc. 
1700 North 5th Street | Reading, PA 19601 
Office: (610) 373-1612  
Contact:  Steve Taylor | staylor@uhrig.com 

Ankiewicz Enterprises, Inc. 
301 East Main St | Tamaqua, PA 18252 
Phone:  (570) 668-3003 
Contact:  Autumn Burns | autumn@aeincservices.com 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Last Updated: Friday, February 20, 2026, 8:53 AM 


